

Ag Society

Membership	Board of Directors elected by the membership		
_	One (1) member of Town of Cardston Council		
Date &	2 nd Thursday of the month		
Time of	7:00 pm		
Meeting	Agridome café		
Mandate	The Cardston Agricultural Society is a community based organization that		
	promotes first-class agricultural and wellness based events and programs		
	for persons from all walks of life and maintains a facility to do so.		
Guidelines	The Cardston Agricultural Society list the following as its values:		
	Accessibility		
	• Integrity		
	• Youth		
	High ethics		
	Inter-racial involvement		
	• Family		
	Agricultural/Rural Lifestyle		
	Conservative & responsible organization based on Christian values		
	The Cardston Agricultural Society Belief Statement is as follows:		
	The Board of Directors of the Cardston Agricultural Society believes it is		
	important to maintain and Agricultural Society. A Society that is prepared		
	to promote a broad awareness of agriculture, to encourage leadership		
	training for the youth, to improve community spirit, to provide a venue for		
	local suppliers to market their products, and to host multiple activities to		
	boost the local economy.		

Approved by Resolution #		
-		
Date:		